
As 2014 comes to close, we’d like to take this  �me 

to express our hear�elt gra�tude to our Michigan           

Professional Fire Fighters.  What an amazing group 

of heroes you are!!  Thank you for your wonderful 

support and con�nued generosity for the families 

we serve in Michigan 
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Fill the Boot 
Facts: 

> Fill the Boot is a 

60 year tradition 

which began in 

Nevada in 1954. 

> Since that     

humble           

beginning, fire 

fighters’ boots 

have overflowed 

with coins and 

cash totaling 

over 530 million 

dollars! 
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Department Date Total 

Bangor Township Local 1682 Done $16,602.64 

Bay City Local 116 Done $342.00 

Benton Township Local 1562 Done $3,018.63 

Birmingham Local 911 Done $1,059.00 

Bloomfield Twp. Local 3045 Done $10,000.00  

Brownstown Local 4112 Done $11,000.00  

Cutlerville Local 4385 Done $3,300.00 

Dearborn Industrial I-35 Done $4,454.00 

Dearborn Local 412 Done $9,547.00 

Detroit Local 344 Done $42,348.00 

Farmington Hills Local 2659 Done $1,125.00 

Flint City Fire Local 352 Done $335.00 

Hazel Park Local 1414 Done $2,500.00 

Iron Mountain Local 554 Done $3,174.74 

Lansing  Local  421 Done $19,601.64 

Manistee Local 645 Done $2,736.35 

Marque<e Local 643 Done $13,137.31 

Midland City Local 1315 Done $1,798.41 

Novi Local 3232 Done $2,370.00 

Plymouth Local 4146 Done $2,146.00 

Portage Local 1467 Done $20,250.00 

Redford Twp. Local 1206 Done $9,360.00 

Rochester Hills Local 3472 Done $872.00 

Romulus Local 4126 Done $4,600.00  

Royal Oak Local 431 Done $653.00 

Saginaw Local 102 Done $6,256.31 

Shelby Twp. Local 1338 Done $7,300.00  

Sterling Heights Local 1557 Done $1,500.00  

Southgate Local 1307 Done $2,461.00 

Taylor Local 1252 Done $8,200.00 

Western Wayne Fire Authority  Local 1279 Done $18,050.00  

Wyando<e Local 356 Done $4,428.00 

      

2014 Total as of 11.30.14   $234,526.00 

2014 MDA FILL-THE-BOOT RESULTS 



Birmingham Local 911 Sterling Heights Local 1557 

Plymouth Local 4146 

Redford Local 1206 

Saginaw Local 102 

Bangor Twp Local 1682 

Marque<e Local 643 Flint Local 352 

Manistee Local 645 



Greater Michigan Office—517.706.0348 

 

Jackie Timm, Execu�ve Director— j�mm@mdausa.org 

Syndi Fornwalt, Area Director—sfornwalt@mdausa.org  

Amanda Wentzloff, Area Director— awentzloff@mdausa.org  

Colleen Kushmaul, Health Care Service Coordinator — ckushmaul@mdausa.org 

Sierra Cameron, Health Care Service Coordinator—scameron@mdausa.org 

Dawn Jambor, Administra�ve Assistant—djambor@mdausa.org 

Kelly Stuible, Administra�ve Assistant—kstuible@mdausa.org 

Serena Wood, Administra�ve Assistant— swood@mdausa.org  

 

 

The Greater Michigan Chapter includes these coun�es: Alcona, Allegan, Alpena, Antrim, Arenac, Bay, Barry, Benzie, Berrien, 

Branch, Calhoun, Cass, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Chippewa, Clare, Clinton, Crawford, Eaton, Emmet, Genesee, Gladwin, Grand 

Traverse, Gra�ot, Hillsdale, Huron, Ingham, Isabella, Ionia, Iosco, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Kalkaska, Kent, Lake, Lapeer, Leelanau,  

Lenawee, Livingston,  Mackinac, Manistee, Mason, Mecosta, Midland, Missaukee, Montcalm, Montmorency, Muskegon, 

Newaygo, Oceana, Ogemaw, Osceola, Oscoda, Otsego, O<awa, Presque Isle, Roscommon, Saginaw, Sanilac, Shiawassee,              

St. Joseph, Tuscola, Van Buren, Washtenaw and Wexford. 

Greater Detroit Office—734.416.7076 

 

Robin Rhea, Execu�ve Director— rrhea@mdausa.org  

Kari Bolak, Fundraising Coordinator—khartmann@mdausa.org  

Tracy Antenucci, Fundraising Coordinator—tantenucci@mdausa.org 

Tracy Romeo, Fundraising Coordinator—tromeo@mdausa.org 

Maggie Segal, Health Care Service Coordinator—msegal@mdausa.org 

Marydeth Guerin, Health Care Service Coordinator—mguerin@mdausa.org  

Sharon Myers, Health Care Service Coordinator—smyers@mdausa.org 

Karen Jaeger, Administra�ve Assistant—kjaeger@mdausa.org 

Kendra Kroll, Administra�ve Assistant—kkroll@mdausa.org 

Sharon Curne<, Administra�ve Assistant—scurne<@mdausa.org  

 

 

The Greater Detroit Chapter includes these coun�es: Macomb, Monroe, Oakland, St. Clair and Wayne. 

Again, your dedication to the citizens of your communities and your generosity to the 

families we serve in Michigan is what makes you our heroes.  Your contributions   

significantly help out our local patient families with your fundraising on MDA’s     

behalf with events such as Fill the Boot Drives, golf outings, and numerous other   

activities you host.  As always, we are forever grateful.  Please don’t hesitate to    

contact us if you need help with any other events, drives or activities.  We are   

blessed to have you as our partners in the fight to find treatments and cures for    

neuromuscular disease. 


